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6:00am
-7:00am

7:00am
-8:00am

8:00am
-10:00am

10:00am
-11:00am

11:00am
-1:00pm

2:00pm
-4:30pm

4:30pm
-5:30pm

5:30pm
-8:00pm

OPEN
COURT

OPEN
COURT

OPEN
COURT

PICKLE
BALL

PICKLE
BALL

PICKLE
BALL

PICKLE
BALL

PICKLE
BALL

PICKLE
BALL

Lebanon Family YMCA
Effective: January 2026

CLOSED

CLOSED

OPEN
COURT

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

OPEN
COURT

OPEN
COURT

OPEN
COURT

OPEN
COURT

OPEN
COURT

OPEN
COURT

OPEN
COURT

1:00PM-
2:00PM

PICKLEBALL
CLINIC

VOLLEYBALL
5:30-7:30
½ COURT

HOME
SCHOOL

P.E.

OPEN
COURT

*times subject to change for rentals/ events


