



Lebanon Family YMCA

Effective: January 2026

\*times subject to change for rentals/ events

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
6:00am -7:00am	OPEN COURT	OPEN COURT	OPEN COURT	OPEN COURT	OPEN COURT	CLOSED
7:00am -8:00am						
8:00am -10:00am	PICKLE BALL	PICKLE BALL	PICKLE BALL	PICKLE BALL	PICKLE BALL	PICKLE BALL
10:00am -11:00am	OPEN COURT					
11:00am -1:00pm	OPEN COURT	HOME SCHOOL P.E.				OPEN COURT
1:00PM- 2:00PM	PICKLEBALL CLINIC		OPEN COURT		OPEN COURT	
2:00pm -4:30pm		OPEN COURT		OPEN COURT		CLOSED
4:30pm -5:30pm	OPEN COURT					
5:30pm -8:00pm					VOLLEYBALL 5:30-7:30 ½ COURT	